CFWI EVENTS DIARY [hBWI

INSPIRING WOMEN

JULY 2025

NEW EVENTS EVENTS
TALK ON SHETLAND LACE AVAI LABLE To

BOOK

SPEAKERS SHOWCASE

SHETLAND LACE WORKSHOP

CHEESE TALK AND TASTING

OUTING TO ELTON HALL
WESTMINSTER COLLEGE WALK

FOUNDATION PAPER PIECING

PURE CLEAN WATER FILM
A DAY TRIP TO SOUTHWOLD AND THE
KNITTING AND STITCHING SHOW SUFFOLK SUMMER THEATRE
MOLTEN WONKY GLASS FUSED WORKSHOP SPANISH FEAST
WI DAY AT AUDLEY END CFWI QUIZ NIGHT 2025
AUTUMN LUNCH CARTIER EXHIBITION

BOOKING STARTS MONDAY 7 JULY
For further information please see attached THURSFORD CHRISTMAS SPECTACULAR

flyers, events also advertised on our

. . TicketSource Link
website and ticketsource.

-\\; ticket

Cancellation source
We were disappointed to cancel the Race Day due to ) ]
low numbers. If you missed the closing date for an event -
Please let us know of any new events that would of please contact the office to enquire about the
interest you. availability of late places.

CFWI Office, Oakington Road, Girton, Cambridge, CB3 OQH 01223 234872
office@cfwi.co.uk cfwiwebsite.thewi.org.uk ticketsource.co.uk/cfwi  cfwilottery.co.uk

Office open Monday and Thursday 10am-1pm and 1.30pm-3pm. (Please call before visiting)
Tuesday contactable by email only.

Charity Reg No: 1099519 Company Reg No: 4811643 H



https://cambridge.thewi.org.uk/
mailto:office@cfwi.co.uk
http://www.thewi.org.uk/cambridge
http://www.ticketsource.co.uk/cambridge-federation-wi
http://www.thewilottery.co.uk/support/cambridge-federation-of-wis
https://www.facebook.com/Cambridge-Federation-of-Womens-Institutes-369319066526719/
http://www.thewi.org.uk/cambridge
http://www.ticketsource.co.uk/cambridge-federation-wi
https://www.ticketsource.co.uk/cambridge-federation-wi
http://www.ticketsource.co.uk/cambridge-federation-wi

DATE

JULY

1

7

16

19

29
AUGUST
14

16
SEPTEMBER
3

3

5

12

16

17

22

23

29
OCTOBER
9

11

15

16

20& 21
31
NOVEMBER
1

22
DECEMBER
3

4

15

Dates for your Diary

EVENT AND TIME

Beginners Patchwork - 10am-1pm
Presidents and Secretaries Evening
Lavender Afternoon Tea - 2.30pm
Speakers Showcase - 10am

Elton Hall

Foundation Paper Piecing - 10am-4pm

Southwold Summer Theatre

Morning Talk on Shetland Lace —10.30am
Shetland Afternoon Workshop - 1pm
Spanish Feast - 7pm

CFWI Quiz 7.30pm-10pm

WI Day at Audley End

Cartier Exhibition

Cheese Talk and Tasting - 7pm
Westminster College Walk - 10.30am
Chalk Streams Film - 7pm

Knitting & Stitching Show

Fused Glass Workshop - 10am-12.30pm
Autumn Lunch -12.15 for 12.30pm
‘Restart a Heart Day’

Quirky Walks

PJs Sewing Class

PJs Sewing Class

Christmas “Try it Day”

Christmas Brunch
Thursford Christmas Spectacular

Christmas Celebration

VENUE

CFWI Office
CFWI Office
CFWI Office

Oakington Pavilion

Nr Peterborough

CFWI Office
Southwold

CFWI Office
CFWI Office
CFWI Office

Cottenham Village Hall

Audley End
V&A, London
CFWI Office
Cambridge
CFWI Office

Alexandra Palace
CFWI Office
CFWI Office
CFWI Office
Cambridge
CFWI Office

CFWI Office
CFWI Office

TBC
Thursford
TBC

CLOSING DATE

Closed
Closed
25 June
1 July

1 July

24 July
3 July

11 August

11 August

14 August

14 August

1 September
18 August

11 September
1 September
15 September

18 September
22 September
25 September
TBC
TBC
TBC

TBC
TBC

TBC
15 September
TBC

Craft, Coffee and Chat sessions will be held on 8 & 24 July in the WI Office 11am-3pm.
Events in bold are new on TicketSource this month. TBC stands for to be confirmed. Further information can be
accessed from the events page on our website using the following link view CFWI events here.



https://cambridge.thewi.org.uk/events

