CFWI EVENTS DIARY



JULY 2025

NEW EVENTS

TALK ON SHETLAND LACE

SHETLAND LACE WORKSHOP

CHEESE TALK AND TASTING

WESTMINSTER COLLEGE WALK

PURE CLEAN WATER FILM

KNITTING AND STITCHING SHOW

MOLTEN WONKY GLASS FUSED WORKSHOP

WI DAY AT AUDLEY END

AUTUMN LUNCH

BOOKING STARTS MONDAY 7 JULY

For further information please see attached flyers, events also advertised on our website and ticketsource.

Cancellation

We were disappointed to cancel the Race Day due to low numbers.

Please let us know of any new events that would of interest you.

EVENTS AVAILABLE TO BOOK

SPEAKERS SHOWCASE

OUTING TO ELTON HALL

FOUNDATION PAPER PIECING

A DAY TRIP TO SOUTHWOLD AND THE SUFFOLK SUMMER THEATRE

SPANISH FEAST

CFWI QUIZ NIGHT 2025

CARTIER EXHIBITION

THURSFORD CHRISTMAS SPECTACULAR

TicketSource Link



If you missed the closing date for an event - please contact the office to enquire about the availability of late places.

CFWI Office, Oakington Road, Girton, Cambridge, CB3 0QH 01223 234872 office@cfwi.co.uk cfwiwebsite.thewi.org.uk ticketsource.co.uk/cfwi cfwilottery.co.uk

Office open Monday and Thursday 10am-1pm and 1.30pm-3pm. (Please call before visiting)

Tuesday contactable by email only.

Charity Reg No: 1099519 Company Reg No: 4811643

Dates for your Diary

DATE	EVENT AND TIME	VENUE	CLOSING DATE
JULY			
1	Beginners Patchwork - 10am-1pm	CFWI Office	Closed
7	Presidents and Secretaries Evening	CFWI Office	Closed
16	Lavender Afternoon Tea - 2.30pm	CFWI Office	25 June
19	Speakers Showcase - 10am	Oakington Pavilion	1 July
29	Elton Hall	Nr Peterborough	1 July
AUGUST			
14	Foundation Paper Piecing - 10am-4pm	CFWI Office	24 July
16	Southwold Summer Theatre	Southwold	3 July
SEPTEMBER			
3	Morning Talk on Shetland Lace –10.30am	CFWI Office	11 August
3	Shetland Afternoon Workshop - 1pm	CFWI Office	11 August
5	Spanish Feast - 7pm	CFWI Office	14 August
12	CFWI Quiz 7.30pm-10pm	Cottenham Village Hall	14 August
16	WI Day at Audley End	Audley End	1 September
17	Cartier Exhibition	V&A, London	18 August
22	Cheese Talk and Tasting - 7pm	CFWI Office	11 September
23	Westminster College Walk - 10.30am	Cambridge	1 September
29	Chalk Streams Film - 7pm	CFWI Office	15 September
OCTOBER			
9	Knitting & Stitching Show	Alexandra Palace	18 September
11	Fused Glass Workshop - 10am-12.30pm	CFWI Office	22 September
15	Autumn Lunch - 12.15 for 12.30pm	CFWI Office	25 September
16	'Restart a Heart Day'	CFWI Office	TBC
20 & 21	Quirky Walks	Cambridge	TBC
31	PJs Sewing Class	CFWI Office	TBC
NOVEMBER			
1	PJs Sewing Class	CFWI Office	TBC
22	Christmas "Try it Day"	CFWI Office	TBC
DECEMBER			
3	Christmas Brunch	TBC	TBC
4	Thursford Christmas Spectacular	Thursford	15 September
15	Christmas Celebration	TBC	TBC

Craft, Coffee and Chat sessions will be held on 8 & 24 July in the WI Office 11am-3pm.

Events in bold are new on TicketSource this month. TBC stands for to be confirmed. Further information can be accessed from the events page on our website using the following link view CFWI events here.